AP SERIES
AP-02-2.4- LED FLEXIBLE STRIP HOUSING
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
Anodized
Aluminum
FINISHESINFORMATION
AP 02 2.4 FR
ORDER CODE
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
Mounting: Surface
Length: 2.4M (7.8FT)
Lens light loss: Frosted (15%)
Includes: 2 x end caps, 5 x mounting clips
AP SERIES
AP-02-2.4- LED FLEXIBLE STRIP HOUSING
LED FLEXIBLE STRIP W/FT  LM/FT  SPECIFICATION SHEETS
TL24COB-SO/HO  1.5W / 3.0W 151lm / 322lm
TL24COB-VHO  4.6W  473lm
TL24HE-240  1.0 - 6.6W 159lm - 1077lm
TAPE COMPATIBILITY
TL24COB-SO/HO-OUT  1.5W / 3.0W 142lm / 303lm
TL24COB-VHO-OUT  4.6W  445lm
TL24HE-240-OUT  1.0 - 6.6W 149lm - 1012lm
TL24CD-SO/HO  2.7W / 5.5W 235m / 528lm
TL24COB-RGB  4.3W  127lm
TL24COB-RGBW  4.9W  322lm
TL24COB-RGB-OUT  4.3W  120lm
TL24COB-RGBW-OUT  4.9W  303lm
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com